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B EUROP ARM Lithium battery CR2354 - 3 volts - Ansmann

https.//www.europarm.fr/en/produit-9500-L ithium-battery-CR2354-3-volts-Ansmann

SKU

Designation

French Law

Diam. (mm)

Thickness (cm)

Tension (v)

Pack.

Battery

MSRP

LC420A

CR2354

Ventelibre

23

0.54

3

CR2354

4.00€incl. tax

Economical and quality batteries!

» Pour lunettes, télécommandes, calculatrices...

For glasses, remote controls, calculators ...
Battery: CR2354 Lithium (high capacity).
Voltage: 3 volts/ 550 mAh
Diameter: 23 mm
Height: 5.4 mm

» Packaging: 1 per blister with European hole

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix

qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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